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20. Pressather Volkstriathlon

Volkstriathlon am 14.07.2007
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Name, Vorname
Forster, Lisa
Preiss|, Diana
Holzapfel, Stephanie
Wagmililler, Ingrid
Weidinger, Katrina
Arrington, Sonja
Hotek , Elisabeth
Hermann, Maria
Werner, Monika
Matz, Stefanie
Lang, Martina

Scholz-Kirschenhofer, Hildegard

Bergler, Hildegard
Mdller, Gabi
Beate, Weber
Michael, Christina
Wittmann, Karin
Krech, Kristin
Dobner, Hildegard
Kneidl, Elfi

Weigl, Anna

Volkstriathlon am 14.07.2007
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Name, Vorname
Preissl, Ralf

Biebl, Gerhard
Opel, Stefan
Steiner, Jirgen
Stock, Gerhard
Dietrich, Frank
Wenzel, Michael
Bauer, Dieter
Geiger, Bernd
Girisch, Anton
Wild, Norberg
Walberer, Daniel
Eichenseer, Daniel
Friedrich, Heiko
Kirschenhofer , Rudi
Sdliner, Wolfgang
Lippert, Markus
Hausmann, Christian
Atlhapp, Franz
Reilt, Max
Markgraf, Karl

Hartmann-Herrmann, Chistian

Trastl, Helmut
Schamagl , Dieter
Moosburger , Christian
Ermert, Michael
Moosburger, Wolfgang
Danzer, Reinhold

Verein/Ort
TV 48 Erlangen

TRISTAR Regensburg
RC-Avanti Viechtach
TRISTAR Regensburg

LLC

TB Weiden

TB Weiden
DJK-Weiden
Fanny Rider
SC Miinchberg

DJK Weiden

LLC Marathon Regensburg

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Kunstverein Weiden
TST Ammerthal

Seitenanfang

Verein/Ort
TRISTAR Regensburg
Laface Weiden

GEALAN Tri Team IfL Hof

LaFaCe Team Weiden
SC Eschenbach
LaFaCe Team Weiden
LaFaCe Team Weiden
Laface Weiden

SGS Amberg TriTraTrlala

DJK Pressath
CIS Amberg
DJK Pressath
C1S Amberg

TRISTAR Regensburg
DJK Weiden

FC Schwarzenfeld
CIS Amberg
TRISTAR Regensburg
SC Eschenbach
e.onis

SGS Tri Tra Trallala Amberg

DJK Pressath

TB Weiden

CIS Amberg

SC Rottach-Egern
CIS Amberg

SC Eschenbach

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Jg
a7
72
78
59
83
81
67
80
62
79
67

56
73
65

77
87
57

41

Jg
76
68
71
62
58
64
77
57
71
70
59
79
83
62
64
55
65
66
63
70
67
66
66
66
81
73
55
62

Klasse
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Klasse
M30
M35
M35
M45
M45
M40
M30
M50
M35
M35
Ma5
M25
M20
M45
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M25
M30
M50
M45
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Endzeit
1:20:56
1:23:44
1:25:33
1:26:37
1:30:00
1:31:.07
1:32:14
1:32:41
1.32:47
1:37:19
1:37:43
1:39:15
1:43:21
1:45:15
1:45:39
1.47:37
1:49:00
1:52:44
1:65:13
2:00:22
2:02:49

Endzeit
1:08:15
1:14:54
1:15:09
1:15:25
1:16:39
1:17:26
1:18:02
1:18:04
1:18:29
1:18:41
1:19:07
1:19:25
1:20:08
1:20:39
1:20:50
1:21:12
1:21:37
1:21:39
1:22:09
1:22:44
1:23:03
1:23:09
1:23:12
1:23:13
1:23:41
1:23:59
1:24:06
1:24:21



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

52
18
28
88
17
20
85
68
73
59
47
81

49
67
91
65
24
7
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75
76
69
55
79
90
87
80
74
48
82
77
89

Schmauler, Robert
Michael, Klaus-Jérg
Meier, Klaus

Baller, Reinhard
Kurz, Wolfgang

Dr, Forster, Berthold
Graf, Steffen

Gotz, Stefan
Schnurr, Ralf
Gareis, Markus
Schmelcher, Siegfried
Grillenbeck, Wolfgang
Bergler, Gerhard
Gerl, Sebastian
Helgert, Max

B&RI, Helmut

Jobst, Heinz
Wessely, Wolfgang
Bleisteiner, Sebastian
Stopfer, Karl
Heitzer, Klaus
Scherm , Werner
Waldmann, Michael
Rauch, Harald
Raab, Felix
Zwerenz, Michael
Lorenz, Jiurgen
Schramm, Stefan
Schneider, Gerald
Luber, Norbert
Kneidl, Hans
Pfleger, Matthias
Deglmann, Werner

SGS Amberg TriTraTrlala
LLC Marathon Regensburg
TB-Weiden

Post SV Nirnberg

SGS TriTraTralala Amberg

GEALAN Tri Team IfL Hof

ASC Marktrodach

DJK Pressath

SC Eschenbach

DJK Weiden

SGS Amberg TriTraTrlala
TB Weiden

SC Eschenbach

TSV 1960 Kastl

SGS Amberg TriTraTrallala

DJK Pressath
WSV Neukirchen
SvI

DJK Pressath

SC Eschenbach

DJK Pressath

Lauftreff Aschach

TSV Erbendorf
SGS-Tri-Tra-Trallala-Amberg
SGS Amberg TriTraTrlala
Kunstverein Weiden

SGS Amberg TriTraTrlala

Seitenanfang

60
65
60
55
85
68
78
75
71
72
65
54
55
79
60
64
56
52
83
60
81
67
84
66
82
64
66
67
59
58

70

60

M45
M40
M45
M50
M40
M35
M25
M30
M35
M35
M40
M50
M50
M25
M45
M40
M50
M55
M20
M45
M25
M40
M20
M40
M25
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M35
M45
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1:25:06
1.25:08
1:25: 1
1:26:58
1:27:29
1:28:14
1:28:38
1:29:14
1:29:23
1.29:34
1.30:02
1:30:25
1:30:35
1:30:41
1:31:08
1:31:15
1:33:55
1:34:09
1:34:27
1:35:38
1:35:54
1:36:41
1:37:159
1:38:45
1:38:49
1:38:59
1:43.04
1:44:23
1:45:07
1:46:21
1:55:24
2:12:13
2:19:10



